26x7 PHONE BANONG

1800 425 1199

1800 420 1199 | www.federalbank.co.in
+91 484 263099475 (NRI)

FEDERAL BANK

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Name

Communication Address

Address Last Updated On
Regd. Mobile Number

Email ID

Type Of Account

Scheme
IFSC
MICR Code

SWIFT Code

Effective Available Balance

: AJIN KUNJUMON JOHN

: AJINSO NIVAS PAZHANGALAM NALLILA
NEDUMPANA KOLLAM,KERALA
INDIA-691515

1 31-07-2024

: 919562061911

: ajinjohn35@gmail.com

: Savings Account

. DELITE

: FDRL0002156

1 691049205

: FDRLINBBIBD

: 804322.95

PO

Branch Name

Branch Sol ID
Account Number
Customer ID
Account Open Date
Account Status
Mode of Operation

Joint Holders

Nomination
Currency

Date of Issue

: NALLILA

1 2156

1 99980109914346
1 132112809

: 05-08-2019

. ACTIVE

: SINGLE

: NIL

: REGISTERED
1 INR
© 26-09-2024

Statement of Account for the period 26-06-2024 to 26-09-2024

. Tran Cheque - .
Date Value Date Particulars Type Tran Id Details Withdrawals Deposits Balance Cr/Dr

(Opening Balance 28032.49 CR

26-06-2024 | 26-06-2024 gggoUT’417842215354’Q605449514@Vb"uP”O TRF |S6095481 170.00 27862.49| CR

26-06-2024 | 26-06-2024 gggoUm17842249309/Q814325339@yb"uP"O TRF | S6180496 425.00 27437.49| CR

26-06-2024 | 26-06-2024 gcp}g)gg"ms98117620’Shee‘ak””J”m°“633@°k' TRF [510818825 3000.00 24437.49| CR

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 |CHRG/ATM TXN/25-06-2024 417720001793 | 1pr 595317482 25.00 24412.49| CR

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 |CHRG/ATM TXN/25-06-2024 417714003845 TRF [522317651 25.00 24387.49| CR

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 |CHRG/ATM TXN/25-06-2024 417720028129 TRF (522317833 25.00 24362.49| CR

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 |UPIOUT/A17931915317/BBPSBP@ybl/Payment | tor io)o515014 588.82 2377367| CR
from /4900

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 gs,’&%mn%sswz16/Shee'ak“”1“m°”633@°k' TRF 526913725 2200.00 21573.67| CR

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 |UP1OUT/A17903774543/AIRTELPREDIRECTI@ | 1 530639145 212.00 21361.67| CR
ybl/Pay/4814

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 |UPIOUT/A17970646624/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ | 1pr 530717316 268.00 21003.67| CR
ybl/Pay/4814

27-06-2024 | 27-06-2024 l’.DJ/l?)I(%LéTIANQ55323073/ansar|sar|604@ok|C|C|/U TRF [535752139 6000.00 15093.67| CR

28-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 gcp}g)gg"uso72286759’Shee‘ak””J”m°“633@°k' TRF 543567864 9000.00 6093.67| CR

28-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 32'34%1’2118021428337'\’ INAPPKER@YbIPaYM| 1o Is 44506049 181.00 5912.67| CR
NFT/SALEENA

28:06-2024 | 28-06-2024 |G x i = o 11 800000269/AXIS BANK TRF (546479294 49000.00 54912.67| CR
V]

28-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 |IN/418067802028/sabeedasain@okaxis/UPI/0000| TRF [547022277 26000.00 80912.67| CR

28-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 #:541?;81’218027063717’SW'GGY8@yb"Payme”t TRF 547109575 49.00 80863.67| CR
UPI IN/418045214583/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment

28-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 [f/0000 TRF (547529475 40000.00 120863.67| CR

28-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 [NLA:BY SELF CASH| FB47602  P3032 115000.00 5863.67| CR
SBINT:29-03-2024 to 28-06-

29-06-2024 | 28-06-2024 |30 4rcd020 G061 43u6] SBIN[S64756201 153.00 6016.67| CR

29-06-2024 | 29-06-2024 gfl'oUT’41817°547220/Q999484°°°@yb'/uP'/S TRF 570380035 100.00 5916.67| CR

29-06-2024 | 29-06-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’l“18170871086Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [571189381 286.00 5630.67| CR
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29-06-2024 | 29-06-2024 |UP1OUT/418109946899/playstore- TRF [573388967 179.00 5451.67| CR
games@axisbank/5816

29-06-2024 | 29-06-2024 :/JSF',(/)O%B’SH&62705947’par"athym°han47@°k3b TRF [382897531 2000.00 3451.67] CR

30-06-2024 | 30-06-2024 |UPIOUT/A18277571565\Vyapar.169281979332@| pr 559734604 75.00 3376.67| CR
hdfc/5411

01-07-2024 | 01-07-2024 |UP1OUT/418387090967/greenleal@sbilUPIS31L | 1 I51 8964105 160.00] 3216.67| CR

01-07-2024 | 01-07-2024 gggoUT’418389461878’Q17151673°@Vb"uP”O TRF [325343289 90.00 3126.67] CR

02-07-2024 | 02-07-2024 gg(;guw“s“o1595215/Shaha”aZps@°ka'/UP'/ TRF [S45018040 1500.00 1626.67| CR
UPIOUT/418401565741/paytm-

02:07-2024 | 02:07-2024 (o iuo o iag1a TRF (551738478 296.00 1330.67| CR

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 ifl'oUT’418516400340’Q561°64346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [363637578 48.00 1282.67| CR

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 |UPIOUT/418517653505/greenteal@sbilUPIS31L | rpr is67443400 180.00 110267| CR

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 g/zg%gmm%7822989’”9‘“'x'bda”mpay@hdbe TRF [S67562678 649.00 453.67| CR
UPI IN/418503714299/7736569155@ybl/Payment

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 |f/0000 TRF (572933549 160.00 613.67| CR

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 gg 10UT/418519166240/Q55259838@YbI/UPI00 | rpr 573012988 110.00 503.67| CR

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 |UP1OUT/A18519210526/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr 573216302 248.00 255.67| CR
hdfc/5411

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 Edpf'c%ﬂ’l‘u%lgz19749’Vyapar'169281979332@ TRF 573268855 40.00 215.67| CR
UPI IN/418568655607/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 |f/0000 TRF [S74507006 1000.00 1215.67| CR

03-07-2024 | 03-07-2024 [[J1OUT/418565006594ishakntpilaiz001@0ka) 1 1574637020 1000.00 21567| CR
UPI IN/418676007407/9562061911-

04-07-2024 | 04-07-2024 [0 oo 10000 TRF (583445494 22000.00 22215.67| CR

04-07-2024 | 04-07-2024 |UPIOUT/418623679340/paytmar281005050101w | 1 554065498 79.00 22136.67| CR
Vth2/5411

04-07-2024 | 04-07-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’l‘u%%g“ﬁ534Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [384826294 156.00 21980.67| CR
UPI

04-07-2024 | 04-07-2024 |IN/455271913207/devanjl21@okaxis/UPI/0000 | TRF [S85070042 160.00 22140.67| CR

04-07-2024 | 04-07-2024 gtpf}(?o%y“%mggz17°/Shee""‘2219@yb'/Payme TRF |S85603254 22000.00 140.67| CR

04-07-2024 | 04-07-2024 ;’fl'oUT’418625831312’Q561°64346@yb'/up'/5 TRF 590151498 50.00 90.67| CR

05-07-2024 | 05-07-2024 tFoTa'gf':Ef”F"418711791914’REJ”V'ON JOHNIPay| 1or | s5686633 5000.00 5090.67| CR

05-07-2024 | 05-07-2024 gtpf}(?o%gm18755091641/5“*""‘2219@yb'/Payme TRF | S6081624 1500.00 3590.67| CR

05-07-2024 | 05-07-2024 |10 ATM/5413/FBL-NALLILA \WNALLILA, | 1 | 56220304 3500.00 90.67| CR
KOLLAM

05-07-2024 | 05-07-2024 gfl'oUT’418731876903’Q69856998°@Vb"uP"5 TRF | 6572898 40.00 50.67| CR
UPI IN/418723290069/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment

05-07-2024 | 05-07-2024 [f/0000 TRF (510735755 6000.00 6050.67| CR

05-07-2024 | 05-07-2024 |POS/602760/KSFE \KSFE /1547 | 1RF |510852296 6000.00 50.67| CR

06-07-2024 | 06-07-2024 EJT;CNC'ES"F"418814931462’REJ'MON JOHNPay| rpe l532200532 600.00 650.67| CR

06-07-2024 | 06-07-2024 [ JIOUT/418885905660/simplonline@ax/Billbox | e (539764058 545.00 10567| CR
NFT/DIRECTOR OF

06-07-2024 | 06-07-2024 |h o o 8808/RESERVE BA TRF [S37734450 2600.00 2705.67| CR

06-07-2024 | 06-07-2024 EJT;CNC'ES"F"41881896°492’REJ'MON JOHN/Pay| 1o ls37835975 5000.00 7705.67| CR
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06-07-2024 | 06-07-2024 ;8&1":,{5749":3"'”“““ \WNALLILA, | 1 1538392421 5500.00 2205.67| CR
07-07-2024 | 07-07-2024 gfl'oUT’41895°499270/Q69856998°@Vb"uP"5 TRF [362091423 320.00 1885.67| CR
08-07-2024 | 08-07-2024 |BY CDM/5050/FBL-KUNDARA \PUTH TRF (579478873 14500.00 16385.67| CR
08-07-2024 | 08-07-2024 |JP1OUT/419086868307/mathewrockzz123- TRF 580112735 11600.00 4785.67| CR
2@0okhdfc/0000

08-07-2024 | 08-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419000626729/apermashopd@oksbilPay| rpr sgq143878 20.00 4765.67| CR
men/0000

08-07-2024 | 08-07-2024 3E:%ggé“goog103524/3”50"“’“”2003@°kax'5/ TRF 589928354 1000.00 3765.67| CR
NFT/RESILIENT

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 || 0 0 o 010004855/ VES BANK TRF 590801586 3.00 3768.67| CR

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 |UP1OUT/419160807507/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr 592145308 66.00 3702.67] CR
hdfc/5411

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 |YPIOUT/A19160811026/Vyapar.169281979332@| 11r 1592164532 93.00 3600.67| CR
hdfc/5411

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 3E:/c(’)gg(’)455737080821’a”S°kJ°h”2°°3@Oka"'s’ TRF [597766635 1100.00 2509.67| CR

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 gﬂoUT’419164401131’Q288578493@Vb"uP"5 TRF | s667872 160.00 2349.67] CR

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 glpl'oUT’419164726837/Q822018729@yb"uP"5 TRF |s1778359 400.00 1949.67| CR

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 |UPIOUT/A19165016755/Vyapar.169281979332@| e | 59818190 20.00 1929.67| CR
hdfc/5411

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419165034939/Vyapar.169281979332@)| rpr | 52888736 152.00 1777.67| CR
hdfc/5411

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 b’UPF',?O%B’(;ugl36175308/mathe"‘"°°kzz123@°ka TRF | S3386157 250.00 1527.67| CR
UPI IN/410169390371/9746528604 @axisb/Paid

09-07-2024 | 09-07-2024 |vi/0000 TRF (512584501 130.00 1657.67| CR

10-07-2024 | 10-07-2024 gﬁ;g;;’“gzeggsg794’b5°°”3”'ta“CV“ZB@fbVU TRF [S17127814 46.00 1611.67| CR

10-07-2024 | 10-07-2024 |UP1OUT/419270315809/paytmqr281005050101W | 1 518208331 29.00 1582.67| CR
vih2/5411

. . UPIOUT/419272824596/gpay-

10-07-2024 | 10-07-2024 |71500207017 @0 i an/a01 TRF [S26590692 140.00 1442.67| CR

10-07-2024 | 10-07-2024 /Lfﬁc')ggg 1419274386092/rajeshkunjan117@okaxis| tpr 533375454 1400.00 4267 CR

10-07-2024 | 10-07-2024 |MB FTO/241920143354/AJIN K JOH/null/ MB (533511039 16.00 58.67| CR

10-07-2024 | 10-07-2024 |IPIOUT/419274438320/Vyapar.169281979332@) 1 |533502504 36.00 22.67| CR
hdfc/5411
V]

11-07-2024 | 11-07-2024 |IN/455939881545/arabhymohan2459@okicici//00 | TRF [538586866 300.00 322.67| CR
00

11-07-2024 | 11-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419377174533/Vyapar.169281979332@| 1pr 538617339 9.00 313.67| CR
hdfc/5411

11-07-2024 | 11-07-2024 |CASH:SELF CASH| FB60928 4000.00 4313.67| CR

. o UPIOUT/419324950784/paytm-

11:07-2024 | 11:07-2024 | oo o a0 TRF (542769076 4189.04 124.63| CR

11-07-2024 | 11-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419381000790/Vyapar.166281979332@)| 1R 550074148 120.00 463 CR
hdfc/5411
UPI IN/419474592431/mathewrockzz123-

12-07-2024 | 12:07-2024 |0t to o0 TRF (564695228 250.00 254.63| CR

12-07-2024 | 12-07-2024 |IPIOUT/419486605247/Vyapar.169281979332@| 1 |s64806436 170.00 84.63| CR
hdfc/5411

12-07-2024 | 12-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419486614167/paytmarlbin4o2uhd@pa | e 56408459 40.00 44.63| CR
vtm//5411

12072024 | 12-07-2024 ifl'oUT’419488447327’Q561°64346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [570413382 38.00 663 CR

13-07-2024 | 13-07-2024 |BY CDM/9896/FBL-KOTTARAKKARA \P SQ | TRF 587401694 15500.00 15506.63| CR
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UPIOUT/419528911688/jayakumarhara-
13:07-2024 | 13:07-2024 |70 0 L A1oRE0 TRF [S87428965 15000.00 506.63| CR
13-07-2024 | 13-07-2024 gfz'oUT’419595357377’Q564735669@Vb"uP"5 TRF [388525800 200.00 306.63| CR
13.07-2024 | 13-07-2024 |\JP1OLTIA19595673880/9809655612@okbiziclel | e sgo550797 99.00 207.63| CR
16072024 | 16-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419830385603/paytmar281005050101W | 1 Ise676573 29.00 178.63) CR
\ih2/5411
16-07-2024 | 16-07-2024 gﬂ‘fuwﬂg%1344717’paytm'512“'a°@pty’UP” TRF [359399025 120.00 58.63| CR
UPI IN/419856650236/mathewrockzz123-
16-07-2024 | 16:07-2024 |30 W/ SEoSS TRF [561988171 1500.00 1558.63| CR
17-07-2024 | 17-07-2024 ;’f I0UT/419936171595/karunya2156@MIUPIISO| 1p |s7107g582 25.00 1533.63| CR
17-07-2024 | 17-07-2024 |UPIOUT/419936234026/paytmar2810050501011 | 1 l571175307 77.00 1456.63| CR
d9d5/5411
17-07-2024 | 17-07-2024 ;’fl'oUT’419936255155/Q289635°5°@yb"uP"5 TRF 571208395 190.00 1266.63| CR
NFT/EMPLOYEE
17-07-2024 | 17-07-2024 [NF DO VED oes682/SEl TRF [S73988001 4046.00 5312.63| CR
17-07-2024 | 17-07-2024 3i}ooo%g’419929685549"”"eema”a'rZGG@OKSb" TRF [375243541 1600.00 3712.63| CR
17-07-2024 | 17-07-2024 |NFT/KUNJUMON J/SBIN524199361271/SBI TRF [576162487 900000.00 903712.63| CR
FT IMPS/IFI/420010738266/UNIMONI
18-07-2024 | 18-07-2024 |71 MES/TAZA080T TRF [S89703736 1.00 903713.63] CR
18-07-2024 | 18-07-2024 ifl'oUT’420045779489’Q561064346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [395654617 91.00 903622.63] CR
18-07-2024 | 18-07-2024 |UPIOUT/A20047324532/sinut1 277 @fIIUPISB1Z | ror (51517794 250.00 903372.63] CR
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 ggp I0UT/420152055531/treasuryprod@MI/UPI/I3| por |51 5157513 1101.00 902271.63| CR
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 %}28%2’420152468803"’&“’“‘1rzvugfahs'a@pay TRF [313085087 38.00 902233.63] CR
UPIOUT/420123064686/bejoymedicare-
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 |Jg ST E0 25 TRF (518371933 620.00 901613.63] CR
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 yfi'z?sﬂ’fzo154564748”3"‘}""‘“r281°°5°5°101"" TRF 518887653 79.00 901534.63| CR
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 gﬂoUT’420154734153’Q288578493@Vb"uP"5 TRF [319354593 180.00 901354.63] CR
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 ggo'oUT’4201260669°6/"3W'“'“kE@Oka"'S’UP'/O TRF [S19666960 17.00 901337.63] CR
19-07-2024 | 19-07-2024 yfi'z?sﬂ’fzo154966777”3"‘}""‘“r281°°5°5°101"" TRF 519974937 20.00 901317.63| CR
UPIOUT/420140208810/ashikshiny-
19-07-2024 | 19:07-2024 [0 N B ATET TRF [325656563 25.00 901292.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 3E:/%25420260751753/9656368104@°kb'zax'5/ TRF [S34028149 33.00 901259.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 gP'OUT’420262124206’61694601@”b'”/ UPV/86T| 1rr 1538012670 420.00 900839.63| CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 g,z:)%g”“zozezzozo”’mh”Sonlom”aum@o"hd" TRF [338258696 1400.00 899439.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 ;’;&OUmzoze3798200/Q924954418@yb"“P'” TRF [543321667 500.00 898939.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 |MB FT0/242027099277/AJIN KUNJU/null/ MB [S44182925 3500.00 895439.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 XJ%(S(‘)JJ 1420264594439/rajeshkunjan117@okaxis| 1 545343670 150.00 895289.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 \L/’fi'z?sﬂfzoze5232638/paytmq'281005050101"" TRF [S47031156 100.00 895189.63] CR
20-07-2024 | 20-07-2024 |UP1OUT/420220290500/apernashopd@okhdicha | 1 Ise569900 50.00 895139.63| CR
nk/U/0000
oPI
21-07-2024 | 21-07-2024 |IN/420398528064/sudheersudhee6543@oksbil/0 | TRF [S51600965 30000.00 925139.63| CR
000
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21-07-2024 | 21-07-2024 Edpf'c%ﬂ’fzow1434851’\/3’5“’”'169281979332@ TRF 552775404 126.00] 925013.63| CR
21-07-2024 | 21-07-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’fzow1459318Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [352821522 118.00 92489563 CR
21-07-2024 | 21-07-2024 E;L%ﬂfzm73604468/\’3""“’3“169281979332@ TRF 556902094 105.00 924790.63| CR
21-07-2024 | 21-07-2024 yfi'z?sﬂ’fzoy6005436”3"‘)""‘“r281°°505°101‘” TRF [560773119 45.00 924745.63| CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’fzo“%l19084Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [572299765 100.00 92464563 CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 ;’f I0UT/420457178916/q037478995@Yblityre/S5| rpr 577660819 500.00 92414563 CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 :),:/Pd%t())‘(l)’é420459390409/amb|kahar|das425@oks TRF 578554307 1000.00 923145.63| CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 E].2}28%2’420489227327’paytmqr281°°505°1011' TRF [578882970 500.00 92264563 CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 &ﬁé{g"mmwooez18/A'tharam°°d Kollam | tor IS80195133 4000.00 918645.63] CR

P
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 |IN/420472287530/sabeedasain@okaxis/UPI/0000| TRF 581584882 20000.00 938645.63] CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 3{;';’5%’2420491954894”3"‘)""‘“r7gqm”8q1y@pa TRF 583946083 130.00] 938515.63| CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 gfl'oUT’420492037451’Q746705597@yb"uP"5 TRF [384133419 200.00 938315.63] CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 Lﬁfwmmmozegg%m NALLILA \SBI| 1R |s84443771 1000.00 937315.63| CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 ;’fl'oUT’420492233247’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF [S84569476 38.00 937277.63] CR
22-07-2024 | 22-07-2024 |UP1OUT/420452192656/SIMPLONLINE@YbIIPaY | +pr 599390060 299.68 936977.95| CR
ment /5262
23-07-2024 | 23-07-2024 52}504%;’420598617696/paytmq'2810050501014t TRF |597861351 126.00 936851.95| CR
23-07-2024 | 23-07-2024 gfl'oUT’420598715327’Q746705597@yb"UP'/S TRF [S98038939 100.00 936751.95| CR
23-07-2024 | 23-07-2024 |UP1OUT/420510092203/paytmarznar8gm7mh@p | rpe (51113810 100.00 936651.95| CR
aytm//7622
FT IMPS/IFI/420519804805/KRAZYBEE
23.07-2024 | 23-07-2024 |FLINMPSIEIAZ001D TRF | 58307525 6539.00 943100.95| CR
23-07-2024 | 23-07-2024 |UP1OUT/A20522521063/abhinlals0017- TRF | 58338856 6000.00 937190.95 CR
1@okicici//0000
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 |CHRG/DEBIT CARD JOIN FEE/XX9353 TRF [513414605 354.00 936836.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 gs&gggmzommm130/35"‘””""'”""m@Oka'/U TRF [517510164 500.00 936336.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 IL/JOP(;OOOUT’Q0647719601"ek5hm'2°°22@°k5b'/UP TRF [517526543 3000.00 933336.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’fzo617371064Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [317649079 185.00 933151.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 t’icpl'oooggmzos“g183390/5hee'ak““1“m°”633@°k' TRF 518061757 5000.00 928151.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 Egi’,‘\l’g'MON"FDRLR52024°724°°91°572’HDF TRF [S20549486 10065434 327500.00 600651.95| CR
Charges for RTGS Customer Payment
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 |SA9°S 107 KT G5 © TRF [320549486 24.00 600627.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 ;’fl'oUT’420618541517/Q561°64346@yb"up"5 TRF 520919311 38.00 600589.95| CR
UPI IN/420618607341/anjuanju011@ybl/Payment
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 |/0000 TRF [322030056 10500.00 611089.95| CR
UPIOUT/420619262930/gpay-
24:07-2024 | 24072024 [} o0 o e TRF [523249516 450.00 610639.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 gs,’&gg"‘zoe63154773’3hee'ak””J”m°”633@°k' TRF [324158842 2000.00 608639.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 tLI’nP/}&UlTIMZOG19667419/paytmq'22'q8846€f@pay TRF 524525640 70.00 608569.95| CR
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+91 484 2630994/5 (NR) YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

) Tran Cheque - .

Date Value Date Particulars Type Tran Id Details Withdrawals Deposits Balance Cr/Dr
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 %g'ﬁ”mzo620068524”3"‘}"""5116"*’4@"“’/”P' TRF 525905393 200.00 608369.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 8i:gggé“zo668074246“““"""’“”2003@Okax'S’ TRF [326260450 500.00 607869.95| CR
24-07-2024 | 24-07-2024 E;L%ﬂfzoszowo623/Vyapa“169281979332@ TRF 527739883 170.00 607699.95| CR
25-07-2024 | 25-07-2024 glpz'oUT’420727350658’Q564735669@yb'/uP'/S TRF [S42061134 399.00 607300.95| CR
25.07-2024 | 25-07-2024 |UP1OUT/A20727394774/paytmqr2810050501011 | e Is45182807 28.00 607272.95| CR

QW7407
25.07-2024 | 25-07-2024 |UP1OUT/A20728426846/310444332303621@CNT | rpr 544868805 830.00 606442.95| CR
b/Pay/5655
25:07-2024 | 25-07-2024 |UPIOUT/A20731376291/playstore- TRF [850769292 89.00 606353.95| CR
games@axisbank/5816
UPIOUT/420838186997/ramesmrd-
26:07-2024 | 26-07-2024 [;0. 00 FATEEE TRF [355836618 2000.00 604353.95| CR
UPI IN/420885832998/9207018737 @ybl/Payment
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 [f/0000 TRF [S58878110 2000.00 606353.95| CR
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 |UP1OUT/420840287884/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ | 1pr 561985424 201.00 606152.95| CR
ybl/Pay/4814
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 3E:/c(’)gg(’)420835690674’AMZN0010230008@"""” TRF [S62680031 265.00 605887.95| CR
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 gs,’&gg’42084gg55267’3hee'ak””J”m°”633@°k' TRF [362856839 9000.00 596887.95| CR
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 gs,’&ggmzoassg“ﬂ10/Shee'ak”'”“m°”633@°k' TRF 565348292 1000.00 595887.95| CR
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 glp JOUT’420838182533’Q878459849@yb'/uP'/S TRF [S71259955 40.00 595847.95| CR
26-07-2024 | 26-07-2024 ggz'oUT’420838687689’Q085772361@Vb"uP'” TRF [373630548 170.00 595677.95| CR
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 E;L%ﬂfzog‘m“987/\’3""“’3“169281979332@ TRF 578345177 334.00 595343.95| CR
UPIOUT/420986633565/jayakumarhara-
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 [0 S L A20 000 TRF [578885072 32500.00 562843.95| CR
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’fzog“1962058Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [380154088 108.00 562735.95| CR
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 t’icpl'(%ggmzog98244942/5hee'ak”“J“m°”633@°k' TRF 583717730 500.00 562235.95| CR
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 |UP1OUT/A20951921252/playstore- TRF [S96782186 179.00 562056.95 CR
games@axisbank/5816
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 |UP10UT/420973028054/playstore- TRF [396910086 179.00 561877.95| CR
games@axisbank/5816
]
27-07-2024 | 27-07-2024 |IN/420947132122/googlepay@axisbank/UP1/0000| TRF [S96948528 179.00 562056.95| CR
28-07-2024 | 28-07-2024 E;L%ﬂfz1049354253/\’3""“’3“169281979332@ TRF | S641311 148.00 561908.95| CR
28-07-2024 | 28-07-2024 %z:g;’;é‘m1063899136”adhe°rea“°“dqh"Zp@ TRF | $5898701 499.00 561409.95| CR
28-07-2024 | 28-07-2024 gs,’&gg"‘z1069560908’3hee'ak””J”m°”633@°k' TRF [313386088 20000.00 541409.95| CR
29-07-2024 | 29-07-2024 t’icpl'(%ggmz1177073419/5hee'ak”“J“m°”633@°k' TRF 529698916 1000.00 540409.95| CR
UPI IN/421245345547/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 [f/0000 TRF [342317239 1000.00 541409.95| CR
30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |UP1OUT/A21261836278/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ | 11 1547678748 201.00 541208.95| CR
ybl/Pay/4814
30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |CASH:SELF CASH|FB106703 150000.00 691208.95| CR
oPI
30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |IN/421298805743/ancybijoy123@okhdfchank//00 | TRF 48074247 100000.00 791208.95| CR
00
]
30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |IN/457802915585/ansokjohn2003@okaxis/UPI/00| TRF [S48085785 100000.00 891208.95| CR
00
30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |CASH:SELF CASH|FB111231 10000.00 901208.95| CR
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) Tran Cheque - .
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30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 ;’OP;OUT’421268483305’Q69426486°@yb'/uP'/7 TRF (548671605 52.00 901156.95| CR
UPIOUT/457821720365/mathewrockzz123-

30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |50 ot TRF (549087017 50.00 901106.95| CR

30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 ;’fl'oUmme8725877/(3561064346@3"’"“P”S TRF [549218482 53.00 901053.95| CR
NFT/EMPLOYEE

30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |5 (0 1 9107562/SBI TRF (550003722 8275.00 909328.95| CR

30-07-2024 | 30-07-2024 |UPOUT/421240587300/playstore- TRF [358100788 269.00 909059.95| CR
games@axisbank/5816
MB

31-07-2024 | 31-07-2024 |IMPS/IFO/421316156641/HDFC0000520/UNIMO | MB [S71423563 5810.00 903249.95| CR
NI FINAN

31-07-2024 | 31-07-2024 |MB FTO/242138667464/AJIN KUNJU/null/ MB (574387681 8275.00 894974.95| CR

31-07-2024 | 31-07-2024 |MB FT0/242138670278/AJIN KUNJU/null/ MB (574405801 974.00 894000.95| CR

31-07-2024 | 31-07-2024 |MB FT0/242138673377/AJIN KUNJU/null/ MB (574425027 4000.00 890000.95| CR
UPI IN/421481600104/9562061911-

01082024 | 01-08-2024 [ ives 2o TRF (586119591 10000.00 900000.95| CR
UPI IN/421433431674/9562061911-

01-08-2024 | 01-08-2024 [ e oo Ciood TRF (588523823 100.00 900100.95| CR

01-08-2024 | 01-08-2024 IRTG’KUNJUMO’FDRLR52024°801°°9466°1’SB TRF [388585201 10065437 900000.00 100.95| CR
Charges for RTGS Customer Payment

01-08-2024 | 01-08-2024 [l 0 o o 6 TRF (588585201 53.00 47.95| CR

02-08-2024 | 02-08-2024 |CHRG/IMPS/5810/31-07-2024 TRF |S6193934 6.00 41.95| CR

03-08-2024 | 03-08-2024 |BY CDM/6668/FBL-KUNDARA \PUTH TRF 537361113 15000.00 15041.95| CR

03-08-2024 | 03-08-2024 gtpf}(?o%gl‘m&s“15936/9402051858@yb'/ Payme| 1rr 1537389407 15000.00 41.95| CR
UPI IN/42161724420077736569155 @ybliPayment

03-08-2024 | 03-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF (544114871 100.00 141.95| CR
V]

03-08-2024 | 03-08-2024 |IN/458238699043/devanjl21@okaxis/UPI/0000 | TRF [544733009 100.00 241.95| CR

03-08-2024 | 03-08-2024 |MB FT0/242164117908/AJIN KUNJU/null/ MB (546377935 230.00 471.95| CR
UPI IN/421621388616/9562061911-

03082024 | 03-08-2024 [0 ioc oo TRF (546408443 180.00 651.95| CR
UPIOUT/421624223111/9562061911-

03-08-2024 | 03-08-2024 [0 abpo e %o TRF (546582041 651.00 095 CR
V]

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 |IN/421957862860/sheejakunjumon3@ybl/Paym/0| TRF | 58236798 30000.00 30000.95| CR
000

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 L?\LATM’421915025658’SB' NALLILA \SBI| 1RE [s8292791 10000.00 20000.95| CR
UPI

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 |IN/421964087346/sheejakunjumon3@ybl/Paym/0| TRF |S8297755 2000.00 22000.95| CR
000

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 LgLATM’421915012393’SB' NALLILA \SBI| 1RE | 58319861 10000.00 12000.95| CR

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 "I\'I(KI:ATM/421915005919/SBI NALLILA \SBI| 1RF [s8344822 5000.00 7000.95| CR
TO ECM/283832/CAPITALFIRST

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 |\ 55—y =2 TRF |S8690417 6674.00 326.95| CR

06-08-2024 | 06-08-2024 |UP10OUT/421942340713/Vyapar.169281979332@| 1pr 512021395 226.00 100.95| CR
hdfc/5411
UPI IN/458680503556/sIvinayak762-

06-08-2024 | 07-08-2024 |10 tui® 1o TRF (520894652 300.00 400.95| CR

06-08-2024 | 07-08-2024 glp }?7%;’422045046357’”"”‘3'pay”@aX'Sba”k’U TRF 520897846 299.00 101.95| CR

07-08-2024 | 07-08-2024 |UPI0UT/A22048232722/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr 557095987 40.00 61.95| CR
hdfc/5411

07-08-2024 | 07-08-2024 gop I0UT/422048609521/Q55259838@YbI/UPI00 | rpr Is57914755 20.00 41.95| CR

Page 7 of 14

THE FEDERAL BANK LTD. BRANCH:NALLILA, THE FEDERAL BANK LTD,GROUND FLOOR,KALLUVILAYIL BUILDING, NALLILA, KOLLAM,KERALA-691515,nla@federalbank.co.in,PH:0474-2566060

CIN:L65191KL1931PLC000368 Website: www.federalbank.co.in




[ 26x7 PHONE BANONG
1800 425 1199 FEDERAL BANK
1800 420 1199 | Www.federalbank.co.in

+91 484 2630994/5 (NR) YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

) Tran Cheque - .
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08-08-2024 | 08-08-2024 |UPIOUT/422157099288/paytmqr281005050101W| 1pr Is49781538 29.00 12.95| CR
Vfh2/5411
UPI IN/422187072641/mathewrockzz123-
08-08-2024 | 08-08-2024 |50\ e TRF (550541984 100.00 112.95| CR
08-08-2024 | 08-08-2024 |UPIOUT/422157977438/paytmqr281005050101W | 1 g5 456881 68.00 4495 CR
Vth2/5411
08-08-2024 | 08-08-2024 gtpfjooo%g"m2106979304’9747315300@yb" Payme| 1rr ls50672346 40.00 495 CR
UPI IN/422397844118/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
10-08-2024 | 10-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF 594775649 400.00 404.95| CR
10-08-2024 | 10-08-2024 gﬂ‘f&mzz“3006344’””“rmtkt@ptyb"Payme TRF [394829341 400.00 495 CR
UPI
10-08-2024 | 10-08-2024 |IN/422362578943/sheejakunjumon3@ybl/Paym/0| TRF [598206636 400.00 404,95 CR
000
10-08-2024 | 10-08-2024 |UPIOUT/422300286109/CONFIRMTICKETONLIN 1por 598955933 400.00 4.95| CR
E@ybl//4112
UPI IN/422670601801/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
13-08-2024 | 13-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF 568890072 15000.00 15004.95| CR
MB
13-08-2024 | 13-08-2024 |IMPS/IFO/422615183769/HDFCO000520/UNIMO | MB [568955557 12880.00 2124.95| CR
NI FINAN
13-08-2024 | 13-08-2024 gop I0UT/422633658458/9349453805@YbIIUPII00| 1pr 575759748 500.00 1624.95| CR
13-08-2024 | 13-08-2024 |UPIOUT/422619356467/playstore- TRF [380308354 89.00 1535.95| CR
games@axisbank/5816
Na. e UPI IN/422615269529/playstore-
13082024 | 13-08-2024 | o oo /0000 TRF [S80326982 89.00 1624.95| CR
13-08-2024 | 13-08-2024 |UPIOUT/422646158049/playstore- TRF [S80361343 89.00 153595 CR
games@axisbank/5816
14082024 | 14-08-2024 [[)1OU1 1422796559807 /abhiabhin7@okndicbank| rrr: g1 08506 1000.00 535.95| CR
14-08-2024 | 14-08-2024 ;’;&OUmzz719082848/Q924954418@yb"“P'” TRF |586869971 360.00 175.95| CR
14-08-2024 | 14-08-2024 |UPIOUTI422719136248/Vyapar.166281979332@)| 1R 1586973997 110.00 65.95| CR
hdfc/5411
14-08-2024 | 14-08-2024 |7 IMPS/IFI/422716757851/RAPIPAY FINTECH | 1pc lsg4578006 3950.00 4015.95 CR
PVT LTD/I
o e UPIOUT/422748428247/paytm-
14082024 | 14-08-2024 | oo Hnr e o TRF 594297595 3889.05, 126.90| CR
14-08-2024 | 14-08-2024 ;’fl'oUT’422722254521’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF 594669657 35.00 91.90| CR
14-08-2024 | 14-08-2024 ifl'oUT’422722259564’Q289635°5°@Vb"uP"5 TRF [394685897 60.00 31.90| CR
14-08-2024 | 14-08-2024 ;’fl'oUT’422722318671/Q561°64346@yb"uP"5 TRF (594897142 30.00 1.90| CR
V]
16-08-2024 | 16-08-2024 |IN/422937700358/abhiabhin?@okhdfchank/UP/0 | TRF [534625702 1000.00 1001.90| CR
000
16-08-2024 | 16-08-2024 ﬁ(')ggg"m2937862290’90"“5”""m"han@Ok'c'c' TRF (339849779 300.00 701.90| CR
17-08-2024 | 17-08-2024 |CHRG/IMPS/12880/13-08-2024 TRF (550534660 6.00 695.90] CR
UPIOUT/423045801230/gpay-
17-08-2024 | 17-08-2024 |1155m 011 oe o asr7600 TRF [S58471663 20.00 675.90] CR
UPIOUT/423046064155/gpay-
17-08-2024 | 17-08-2024 |11 y50yq T ormed TRF (559024126 20.00 655.90| CR
17-08-2024 | 17-08-2024 E].2}28%2’423046493953’paytmqr281°°505°1011' TRF [360284515 230.00 42590 CR
17-08-2024 | 17-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423046771410/paytmqr281005050101W| rpor 561067858 48.00 377.90| CR
Vth2/5411
17-08-2024 | 17-08-2024 /L(J)(P)'O%UTMBOOBZO191’5“”"k“marS“k“marap'"a' TRF (368468918 35.00 342.90| CR
18-08-2024 | 18-08-2024 |PIOUTI423151851993/Vyapar.169281979332@)| rpr 574486568 40.00 302.90] CR
hdfc/5411
18-08-2024 | 18-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423153020181/JI0INAPPDIRECTI@YD!| 1pr 574667272 70.00 232.90| CR
/Paym/4814
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18-08-2024 | 18-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423152626187/Vyapar 169281979332@)| 1pr 576396384 100.00 132.90| CR
hdfc/5411
18082024 | 18-08-2024 |1 OVTH23157198157/Q561064346@YBIUPYS | 1o k595034580 94.00 38.90| CR
19-08-2024 | 19-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423268545854/paytmrlbin4o2uhd@pa| rpr 519641918 30.00 8.90| CR
yvtm//5411
UPI IN/459960694397/slvinayak762-
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 |7 000\ TRF 520789968 323.00 331.90| CR
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423328623785/paytmar2810050501011 | e 550799893 323.00 890 CR
dods/5411
UPI IN/423381296457/slvinayak762-
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 |10 it TRF (520902735 200.00 208.90| CR
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 ;’fl'oUT’423369048°92’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF (521029104 13.00 195.90| CR
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 |UP1OUT/423369117865/paytmaribih402uhd@pa | rpr 551190312 143.00 52.90| CR
ytm//5411
UPI IN/423320698660/slvinayak762-
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 |10 iS00 TRF [S23309922 100.00 152.90| CR
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 /L(J)(P)'O%UT’42337°026222’1'thus”thuszooo@"ksm/u TRF (523350449 80.00 72.90| CR
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 |, O 1423370235045/9656368104@0kbizaxis! | 1 (553053522 72.00 0.90| CR
UPI IN/423372693342/7902913362@Ibl/Payment
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF (533722426 2000.00 2000.90| CR
20-08-2024 | 20-08-2024 gtpf;go%gmzswomzs13/shee1a2219@ybl/Payme TRF [534147862 2000.00 090 CR
UPI IN/423478018054/9402051858 @ybl/Payment
21-08-2024 | 21-08-2024 |f/0000 TRF (541693881 200.00 200.90| CR
21082024 | 21-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423479267699/paytmqr281005050101W| 1pr Is45494356 200.00 090 CR
Vth2/5411
UPI
21-08-2024 | 21-08-2024 |IN/423488286233/apernashop9@oksbi/UP1/0000 | TRF [546654488 50.00 50.90| CR
UPI IN/423461076412/navasalbisa9-
21-08-2024 | 21-08-2024 |00 et Eh e TRF (549329289 20000.00 20050.90| CR
21-08-2024 | 21-08-2024 3E}(?O%Bmzs“‘%?‘%zoo"”"eetha”a"ZGG@Oka" TRF [549934093 1600.00 18450.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 lgﬁl“ﬂsnyFBbNALLM \WNALLILA, | 1R 1560153804 14000.00 4450.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 |1 O 1423526352304/ansolohn2003@0kaxis! | - Is63563354 50.00 4400.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 ggpl'oUT’423587465359/Q143390944@yb"uP"5 TRF |S64482947 575.00 3825.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 gfl'oUT’423589251399’Q0462254°7@yb"UP'/S TRF (568535035 200.00 3625.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 gﬁ}ooo%g"m508383773’3hee'a2219@yb"Payme TRF [570974214 2000.00 1625.90| CR
UPI IN/423574092912/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 |f/0000 TRF 572571624 24000.00 25625.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 18&1'\,’\',15898“:&'““““ \WALLILA, | 1Rr 572702170 20000.00 5625.90| CR
22-08-2024 | 22-08-2024 lgﬁlwssgg’FBL'NALL'LA \WALLILA, | 1 1572814878 4000.00 1625.90| CR
23-08-2024 | 23-08-2024 |UPIOUT/A23661636917/AIRTELPREDIRECTI@ | 1pr 55687801 201.00 142490 CR
ybl/Pay/4814
23-08-2024 | 23-08-2024 E;L%ﬂ/l‘m%%zo”SO/Vyapar'169281979332@ TRF (582823541 102.00 1322.90| CR
UPI IN/423653592476/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
23.08-2024 | 23-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF (587687158 150.00 1472.90| CR
UPI IN/423635853703/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
23.08-2024 | 23-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF 591588256 1600.00 3072.90| CR
23-08-2024 | 23-08-2024 %gguwﬂ%mlmmg/c{krazybee@kmak/kmd"] TRF 591628049 1507.00 1565.90| CR
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23-08-2024 | 23-08-2024 |YPIOUT/423677940506/playstore- TRF | 5300499 89.00 1476.90| CR
games@axisbank/5816
24-08-2024 | 24-08-2024 ifl'oUT’423719096435’Q561°64346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [511234281 18.00 1458.90| CR
24-08-2024 | 24-08-2024 |UP1OUT/423719136793/joy123@MIUPISAE2 | 1 511345533 60.00 1398.90| CR
24-08-2024 | 24-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423720397005/paytmaribin4o2und@pa| tpr \s14841349 227.00 1171.90| CR
vtm//5411
24082024 | 24-08-2024 |UP10UT/A23720402158/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr |51 4858506 10.00 1161.90| CR
hdfc/5411
24-08-2024 | 24-08-2024 ggg'gUT/42372°422253/abd“'fathah123@fb'/up'/ TRF 514929789 50.00 1111.90| CR
25-08-2024 | 25-08-2024 |UPIOUT/423829395906/Vyapar.169281979332@| e 1537506111 200.00 911.90| CR
hdfc/5411
25-08-2024 | 25-08-2024 ifl'oUT’42383°886624/Q561°64346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [342679040 38.00 873.90| CR
Na. e UPIOUT/423882709031/playstore-
25082024 | 25:08-2024 | o oC ot e 816 TRF (543486976 179.00 694.90| CR
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 gfl'oUT’423935986449’Q516339857@yb"UP'/S TRF (551324774 100.00 594.90| CR
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 ifl'oUT’423936070470’Q561°64346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [351547857 20.00 574.90| CR
UPI
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 |IN/423928448667/9567997619@hdfcbank/H/000 | TRF 552928795 1500.00 2074.90| CR
0
UPIOUT/423986212466/mathewrockzz123-
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 |70 oo TRF (552937200 1500.00 574.90| CR
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 ;’fl'oUT’423937351214’Q561°64346@yb'/up'/5 TRF (554715040 48.00 526.90| CR
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 |UP10UT/A23937425294/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr 554897370 166.00 360.90| CR
hdfc/5411
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 ggg'gUT’423939335814/8606238308@°”rblup" TRF [S61036920 40.00 320.90| CR
26.08.2024 | 26.08.2024 |UPIOUT/423939435078/sinut1277@IUPIS812 | o e sciaan 100,00 22090 CR
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 ifl'oUT’423939453208’Q561°64346@Vb"uP"5 TRF [361526852 36.00 184.90| CR
UPI IN/423913474005/mathewrockzz123-
26-08-2024 | 26-08-2024 |70 Lo o TRF [S65302367 1440.00 1624.90| CR
UPI IN/424043055873/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 |f/0000 TRF 566490156 25000.00 26624.90| CR
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 lgﬁl“ﬂsnwmbmum \WNALLILA, | 1R 1566550107 20000.00 6624.90| CR
27082024 | 27-08-2024 |10 ATM/6728/FBL-NALLILA \WNALLILA, | 1 Is66556777 5000.00 1624.90| CR
KOLLAM
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 E;L%ﬂ/l‘m“o“sw6245/Vyapar'169281979332@ TRF 568271270 195.00, 1429.90| CR
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 |CASH:AJIN K JOHN CASH|FB101364 10000.00 11429.90| CR
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 gﬁ}ooo%g’““os5956598’3hee'a2219@yb"Payme TRF [573205311 10000.00 1429.90| CR
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 gﬂoUT’424048029583/Q288578493@yb"“P"5 TRF [S74396177 200.00 1229.90| CR
27-08-2024 | 27-08-2024 /L(J)(P)'O%UT’424034658970’5""“ayak762@°k5b'/uP' TRF (576995687 1000.00 229.90| CR
28-08-2024 | 28-08-2024 |UP1OUT/A24158129546/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr 595830798 85.00 144.90| CR
hdfc/5411
UPI
28-08-2024 | 28-08-2024 |IN/424135649053/9567997619@hdfcbank/H/000 | TRF | S9158481 240.00 384.90| CR
0
28-08-2024 | 28-08-2024 ;’;'525’42414077267B/SW'ggy"Zp@ax'Sba”k’Pa TRF |s9160718 239.00 145.90| CR
29-08-2024 | 29-08-2024 gg(;ooUT’424265113629’th"aka”k“”J”p'"a'@OkaX TRF (511372384 128.00 17.90| CR
29-08-2024 | 29-08-2024 | OOV T/424265117556/Nlakankunjupilai@okax) g (611383651 4.00 13.90| CR
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29-08-2024 | 29-08-2024 gg(;ooUT’42426553°918’th"aka”k“”J”p'"a'@OkaX TRF (512522854 10.00 3.90| CR
UPI IN/424339165756/sheeja2219@ybl/Payment
30-08-2024 | 30-08-2024 [f/0000 TRF [541447724 100.00 103.90| CR
" ;N UPIOUT/424380517447/gpay-
30-08-2024 | 30-08-2024 [} o0 e TRF [341493896 100.00 390 CR
RTG/KUNJUMON
31-08-2024 | 31:08-2024 | o N O 663408 TRF [559208898 400000.00 400003.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 gfl'?UT’424489414133’ma'aba””8d23@fb"uP'/ TRF 560664649 360.00 399643.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 }75'3;(132“”424489692972’paytmqr5c'93d@p‘y3’uP TRF [361203717 20.00 399623.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 IL/JSP;SQUTMZ‘MQO“19549/V'Jaymadh“2024@fb'/uP TRF [S62776606 70.00 399553.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 ;’fl'oUT’42449°472865’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF [S62887300 94.00 399459.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 |TFR:ANIL LEELAMMA THANKACHAN TRF |FB133553 10065440 115000.00 284459.90| CR
MB IMPS/IFO/424415225028/SBINO014246/Mr
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 |Ajin K Jo MB [S64060084 150000.00 134459.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 gtpf}(?o%gm““e5466465/5“*""‘2219@yb'/Payme TRF 564077612 30000.00 104459.90 CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 |UP1OUT/424406253537/30373669508@SBINOCD| o 564195805 48000.00 56450.90| CR
5046./0000
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 ggo'ooumz‘m1687945’3haha“azpS@Oka"UP” TRF [364631125 3000.00 53459.90| CR
31-08-2024 | 31-08-2024 ;’fl'oUT’424492828969/(3561064346@3"’"“P”S TRF |571335898 124.00 53335.90| CR
01-09-2024 | 01-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’42459687°820’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF [S79768075 20.00 53315.90| CR
o N UPIOUT/424597304103/gpay-
01:09-2024 | 01-09-2024 [['r 0Dt SO O oee TRF [381083259 2200.00 51115.90| CR
01-09-2024 | 01-09-2024 E;L%ﬂfz“f’g”%288/Vyapa“169281979332@ TRF 581632819 494.00 50621.90| CR
01-09-2024 | 01-09-2024 |UPIOUT/A24576908302/abhinlals0017- TRF [S84130330 200.00 50421.90| CR
1@okicici//0000
01-09-2024 | 01-09-2024 ﬁ?gggé“z“s‘w“gosg’abh'abh'”7@°khdbea”k TRF [387088119 50.00 50371.90| CR
01-09-2024 | 01-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’424599496369/(3561064346@3"’"“P”S TRF |587184719 53.00 50318.90| CR
02-09-2024 | 02-09-2024 |CHRG/IMPS/150000/31-08-2024 TRF [399208369 18.00 50300.90| CR
02-09-2024 | 02-09-2024 |UPIOUT/424600031440/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ | 1pr I512023766 252.00 50048.90| CR
ybl/Pay/4814
UPI IN/424692001352/7736569155@ybl/Payment
02-09-2024 | 02-09-2024 [f/0000 TRF [522089082 130.00 50178.90| CR
02-09-2024 | 02-09-2024 |MB FTO/242460572057/AJIN KUNJU/null/ MB (522313936 130.00 50308.90| CR
UPI INJA24706361729/9746528604@axisb/Paid
02-09-2024 | 03-09-2024 |vil0000 TRF [323199622 130.00 50438.90| CR
03-09-2024 | 03-09-2024 5552:;{424775398287’9payre°harge@Okpayax' TRF 525029750 49.00 50389.90| CR
03-09-2024 | 03-09-2024 |UPIOUT/A247130520411JI0INAPPDIRECT@YDI | pr 558307699 222.00 50167.90| CR
Payme/4814
oPI
03-09-2024 | 03-09-2024 |IN/461394612604/daniyathomas998@okicici//000| TRF [S33398493 200.00 50367.90| CR
0
03-09-2024 | 03-09-2024 gtPf;(())oL(J)‘I(')/424795469412/7736804979@axl/ Paymel 1rr 1540579330 1000.00 49367.90| CR
03-09-2024 | 03-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’424731120347’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF [S43865649 206.00 49161.90| CR
04-09-2024 | 04-09-2024 gggooUT’424845161495’3haha“a2pS@Oka"UP” TRF [353907682 13930.00 35231.90| CR
04-09-2024 | 04-09-2024 gtpf}(?o%gm“as2952982/5“*""‘2219@yb'/Payme TRF 556846471 100.00 35131.90| CR
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05-09-2024 | 05-09-2024 g;'%ﬂf“gsglmgos/w'NAPPKER@yb"Paym TRF 572144160 201.00 34930.90| CR
05-09-2024 | 05-09-2024 gg 10UT/424945246967/Q55259838@YbI/UPII00 | 1pe |s78399670 20.00 34910.90| CR
05-09-2024 | 05-09-2024 E;L%ﬂ’l‘m“g“s“18091/\’3""“’3“169281979332@ TRF (578772840 365.00 34545.90| CR
05-09-2024 | 05-09-2024 iL/J7P3'SZUT’424911998587"df°f'”“°“e“p'q“'°kpay@ TRF 583340549 6674.00 27871.90| CR
05-09-2024 | 05-09-2024 J&f;“ﬁ'f“glmozmg/NALuLA KOLLAM TRF [385726766 10000.00 17871.90| CR
05-09-2024 | 05-09-2024 \T&fgl“f/:424917002581/NALL'LA KOLLAM TRF [S85766807 500.00 17371.90| CR
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 |UP1OUT/425052911410/paytmqr281005050101w | e | 5o59013 129.00 17242.90| CR

Vfh2/5411
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 |UPIOUT/A25053371125/321823162886373@CNT | rpr | 51449210 35.00 17207.90| CR
b/UPI/5111
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 t’;:/%gg(’)425053373842/9‘bSbb‘hehdhh”@o"hdfc TRF |S1459828 100.00 17107.90| CR
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 |UP1OUT/425054238337/paytmqr2810050501011) 1 | 53406524 60.00 17047.90| CR
mo9/5462
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 |UPIOUT/425055384415/UPAYI731439EN@UIV | rpr | 56406896 38.00 17009.90| CR
an/UP/7407
UPIOUT/425057792608/gpay-
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 | 115 7 o o oAt TRF (514369375 30.00 16979.90| CR
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 tFOT;C“’C'ES"F"425°2°214221’REJ'MON JOHN/Pay| rpe 1517104285 3000.00 19979.90| CR
06-09-2024 | 06-09-2024 %2}28%2’425093069569’3W'99y@y95pay’Payf°r TRF [320126110 280.00 19699.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 glpz'oUT’425161211016/Q949535946@yb"“P”S TRF 521578239 30.00 19669.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 glpz'oUT’425161450387’Q949535946@yb'/uP'/S TRF (522312516 50.00 19619.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 gfz'oUT’425162017883’Q022662268@yb"uP"5 TRF [324319496 100.00 19519.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 %ﬂ%ﬂ’fzmezogf’g%/ paytmqrs92mm7@paytml o \s5 4579468 40.00 19479.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 gg(;ooUT’425165886995’aba°ka’211@°k5b"UP'/ TRF [537018862 45.00 19434.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 gfl'(fUT’425165943°62’paytm'Slog'pg@p‘y’uP" TRF [337209213 45.00 19389.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 :12}80%2’42513614062Ug"e“hk“ma"s@ybupay TRF 540209913 110.00 19279.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 |UP1OUT/425166959908/paytmar281005050101y | pr 541792050 38.00 19241.90| CR
mim1/5411
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 E;'C%%I’;z‘r’lmz16932Nyapar'169584323183@ TRF [342609473 109.00 19132.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 ?52352/425167298175/9656368104@°kb'zax'5/ TRF 542817451 70.00 19062.90| CR
07-09-2024 | 07-09-2024 gﬂoUT’425167406271’Q54°868972@yb"up'/5 TRF (543076216 270.00 18792.90| CR
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 |UPI0OUT/A25269454059/Vyapar.169281979332@)| 1pr 545620047 39.00 18753.90| CR
hdfc/5411
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 /Lﬂjpp'%&gzwe6763788/ama'ama'bab”94@°k5b' TRF 552040956 2500.00 16253.90| CR
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’425271726249’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF (552388593 74.00 16179.90| CR
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 E;'c%lﬂ’fz‘r’”1784981Nyapar'169281979332@ TRF [352556619 170.00 16009.90| CR
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 E;L%ﬂ’l‘%ﬂsmso“”Vyapar'170482869864@ TRF (558349111 751.00 15258.90| CR
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 %/P/g%ﬂ"m5274545465”3"‘)""‘“rc"'591ﬁ0b@payt TRF 562097481 150.00] 15108.90| CR
08-09-2024 | 08-09-2024 |UP1OUT/A25274742722/paytmar1bih402uhd@pa | pr 565953028 76.00 15032.90| CR
ytm//5411
09-09-2024 | 09-09-2024 ;21?531’1425384180545/paytmq'1b'h4°2“hd@pa TRF 579456012 184.00] 14848.90| CR
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09-09-2024 | 09-09-2024 5552:;{461979987273’9payre°harge@Okpayax' TRF 579935403 200.90 14648.00| CR
09-09-2024 | 09-09-2024 |UP1OUT/425386411800/paytmaribih402uhd@pa | rpr 55704733 100.00 14548.00| CR

ytm//5411
UPIOUT/425459343677/mathewrockzz123-
10-00-2024 | 10-09-2024 |70~ coS TRF 592261946 200.00 14348.00| CR
10-09-2024 | 10-09-2024 3E:223425490814342’8289975158@°kb'zaX'S/ TRF 593537775 60.00 14288.00| CR
10-09-2024 | 10-09-2024 8i:gﬂfzmgoa%s16’8289975158@Okb'zaX'S’ TRF [393598763 30.00 14258.00| CR
10-09-2024 | 10-09-2024 gfl'oUT’425491765883/(3365741603@3""“P"5 TRF 595099535 150.00 14108.00| CR
10-09-2024 | 10-09-2024 gtpfjooo%g"l%“%o28388’8075363394@yb" Paymel 1 lso0887840 500.00 13608.00| CR
10-09-2024 | 10-09-2024 |UPIOUT/425496539317/paytmarlbin4o2uhd@pa | rpr | 5376075 245.00 13363.00| CR
ytm//5411
11-09-2024 | 11-09-2024 /%P/(')(ggg /425511504965/gopusaralmohan@okicicil 1 515480690 600.00 12763.00| CR
11-09-2024 | 11-09-2024 ﬁ,’%gg(’)‘l%ﬂzgoo”s’abh'abh'”7@°khdf°ba“k TRF (518969219 50.00 12713.00| CR
11-09-2024 | 11-09-2024 /%'S'C)%UTMZSSMSSH%’J'thus”thuszooo@o'“b"u TRF [320095063 160.00 12553.00| CR
11-09-2024 | 11-09-2024 3E:2356425514954641/AMZN001°230°°8@ap" TRF 520207337 480.00 12073.00| CR
V]
11-09-2024 | 11-09-2024 |IN/425560629168/arabhymohan2459@okicici//00 | TRF [521232904 2500.00 14573.00] CR
00
11-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 |UPIOUT/425640658461/playstore- TRF [337583416 89.00 14484.00 CR
games@axisbank/5816
12-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 |UP1OUT/425627090589/paytmar281005050101W | 1o |544337308 129.00 14355.00] CR
vih2/5411
12002024 | 12:09-2024 | OV T/425627802550/Q353875918@YDIUPYT | 1o 546648503 10.00 14345.00| CR
12-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 \T/_\Cl’ﬂgg"m%14004387’A'tharam°°d Kollam TRF 546711929 500.00 13845.00| CR
12-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 gfl'(fUT’425628624°81’paytm'Slzu'ac@pty’UP” TRF [349211736 10.00 13835.00] CR
12-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 3E:g;’gé425628628851/paytmq'ssowz@paytm/ TRF 549231309 18.00 13817.00| CR
12-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 |UPIOUT/425628931597/paytmarlbin4o2uhd@pa | e 550197172 108.00] 13709.00| CR
vtm//5411
12-09-2024 | 12-09-2024 %}24%2’425629440208"’&“’“‘1r8r955t2)‘8"@pay TRF [352092535 60.00 13649.00| CR

o, o UPIOUT/425660358045/paytm-

12002024 | 12:00-2024 | oo B2 o TRF (559914122 4189.05, 9459.95| CR

13-09-2024 | 13-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’4257379127°8’Q561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF (567734693 64.00 9395.95| CR

13-09-2024 | 13-09-2024 |UPIOUT/425737980865/spicy1293@MIUPISB14| ror ls67g29711 100.00 9295.95| CR

13-09-2024 | 13-09-2024 |UPIOUT/425778584700/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ | 1pr 569995425 22.00 9273.95| CR
Vbl/Pay/4814

13-09-2024 | 13-09-2024 t:np/}?:ﬂ’“z5743607275’paytmqr8r955t2X8“@pay TRF 581487228 200.00 9073.95| CR

16-09-2024 | 16-09-2024 |UPIOUT/426021276878/mathewshajil23@ybliPa| ror 533386419 200.00 8873.95| CR
yme/0000

16-09-2024 | 16-09-2024 gs,’gzgmeoszgﬁ195/amaz°”“p'@ap"AmaZ°" TRF 534626995 1499.00 7374.95| CR

16-09-2024 | 16-09-2024 ggpl'oUT’426069480382’Q143390944@yb'/uP'/S TRF (546623150 547.00 6827.95| CR

16-09-2024 | 16-09-2024 |UPIOUT/426069646468/sinut1277@TIUPI/SB12 | rpe 547130730 240.00 6587.95| CR

16-09-2024 | 16-09-2024 |UP'OUT/426069709300/paytmarlbin4o2uhd@pa| 1o |s47314048 170.00 6417.95| CR
yvtm//5411

17-09-2024 | 17-09-2024 3E}OOO%BMZMSMOS%O"”“eetha”a'rZGG@OKSb" TRF [S67190557 1600.00 4817.95 CR
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[ 26x7 PHONE BANONG
1800 425 1199 FEDERAL BANK
1800 420 1199 | Www.federalbank.co.in

+91 484 2630994/5 (NR) YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

) Tran Cheque - .
Date Value Date Particulars Type Tran Id Details Withdrawals Deposits Balance Cr/Dr

17-09-2024 | 17-09-2024 |UPIOUT/426179420797/paytmarlbin4o2uhd@pa | e 56e997572 5.00 4812.95| CR
vtm//5411

18-09-2024 | 18-09-2024 |UPIOUTI426283588345/paytmar28100505010121) rpr is76267299 65.00 4747.95| CR
vm9/5912

18-09-2024 | 18-09-2024 |UPIOUT/426285719432/BHARATPE 9005823798 1pr 561533178 200.00 4547.95| CR
0@fbp/5331

18-09-2024 | 18-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’426285831306@561064346@yb'/up'/5 TRF (581817893 38.00 4500.95| CR

19002024 | 19092024 [FOVT/26392846346/Q57985838@YBIUPYST | 1 Is97946005 320.00 4189.95| CR

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 ;’fl'oUT’426393056808/Q561°64346@yb'luP"5 TRF 598367507 93.00 4096.95| CR

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 gtpf}()oo%g"‘z6300547407’7736804979@aX"Payme TRF | 51790248 50.00 4046.95 CR

19002024 | 10092024 | 1OV1426388591610/rashidabdulrahim?9@ok | re | 54505418 50.00 3996.95| CR

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 ggps'oUT’426396046743/Q79°9665lo@yb"UP"s TRF |S5055096 300.00 3696.95| CR

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 3E:225426396188637’9656368104@°kb'zax'5/ TRF |$5500809 73.00 3623.95) CR

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 |UPIOUT/426396784322/Vyapar.169281979332@)| rpr | 57542071 215.00 3408.95| CR
hdfc/5411

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 |UPIOUT/426398050462/5picy1293@TIUPISBLA| tpr i1 1615577 300.00 3108.95| CR

19-09-2024 | 19-09-2024 gfl'oUT’426398121634’Q647334°79@yb'/uP'/S TRF (511843131 100.00 3008.95| CR

20-09-2024 | 20-09-2024 |UP! IN/426473545408/mathewrockzz123- TRF [517121085 1500.00 4508.95| CR
1@0kshi//0000

20-09-2024 | 20-09-2024 gqlplggm‘s‘”szgo866/paytmq'Efm’1'”‘“@payt TRF [522077699 300.00 4208.95| CR
UPI IN/426473944155/9995803937 @ybliPayment

20-09-2024 | 20-09-2024 |f/0000 TRF (525861734 1000.00 5208.95| CR

21-09-2024 | 21-09-2024 |YP1OUT/A26520827942/paytmar281005050101M| e 541351743 212.00 4996.95| CR
d5uz/5812

21-09-2024 | 21-09-2024 gfl'oUT’426522912273’Q677180376@Vb"uP"5 TRF [346359778 38.00 4958.95 CR

21002024 | 21-09-2024 [J OVT426524830873/Q818455234@YVUPYS | 1o 52200884 60.00 4898.95| CR

24-09-2024 | 24-09-2024 |UP1OUT/426848691701/VIACOMIBONLINE@YDI| 1o | 53815121 29.00 4869.95| CR
/Colle/7993

24-09-2024 | 24-09-2024 |UP1OUT/426849113468/paytmarlbih402uhd@pa | rpr I51 1384809 195.00 4674.95 CR
ytm//5411

24-09-2024 | 24-09-2024 |UPIOUT/A26875597489/AIRTELPREDIRECT2@ | 1pr 559567614 352.00 4322.95| CR
ybl/Pay/4814
RTG/P G KOSHY

26-09-2024 | 26-09-2024 |5\ S o 002601968555/UNION B | TRF 53061574 800000.00 804322.95| CR

GRAND TOTAL 2134563.54 2910854.00

Abbreviations Used:

CASH : Cash Transaction TRF : Transfer Transaction

FT : Fund Transfer CLG : Clearing Transaction

SBINT : Interest on SB Account MB : Mobile Banking

DISCLAIMER:

This is a computer generated statement which need not normally be signed. Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 21 days of the
statement date.

*% END OF STATEMENT ****
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